2024— 2026 RTC Endorsed Candidates — District 1

Last Name First Name Address Phone Number Email

1. Doughty Steven 459 Thompson Ave., 203-232-8239 stevenjon459@icloud.com
06512

2. Coss Joseph 26 Ralph’s Lane, 06512 203-535-5570 Joseph.coss2018@gmail.com

3. Hultgren David 654 Laurel Street, 06512 203-522-2892 davidhultgren@sbcglobal.net

4, Parlato Eileen 17 Frank Street, 06512 203-627-1996 snooky42@snet.net

5. Woodhouse Sandra 612 Bradley Street, 203-466-1924 sassandy10@att.net
06512

6. Kropiwnick Eric 30 Legend Lane, 06512 860-881-7420 e.kropiwnicki@yahoo.com

7. Adamczyk Melissa 20 Liberty Avenue, 203-494-2968 madamczyk11@hotmail.com
06512

8. Parente Robert 7 Farm River Road, 203-675-1588 rmip72@aol.com
06512

9. Zullo Joseph 2 Lisa Lane, 06512 203-927-0871 jzullo@zulloandjacks.com

10. Sittnick Judy 41 Chidsey Avenue, 203-996-6596 judyamerclean@aol.com
06512

11, Smith Anissa 25 Nicole Court, 06512 203-996-8229 ctaptfinder@aol.com

Temple
12. | Thomas, lIl. Donald 7 Park Place, 06512 203-671-7986 thatismytruck@amail.com
13. Vitale Alberta 7 Park Place, 06512 203-671-7974 ourpinkhouse@comcast.net

Signed by Presiding Officer //q/;c/

or Permanent Secretary
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on January 9, 2024



2024 — 2026 RTC Endorsed Candidates — District 2

Last Name First Name Address Phone Number Email
1. Rodriguez Samantha | 65 Oregon Avenue, 06512 203-640-2117 srodriguez910@aol.com
2. Barrera- Maria 383 Short Beach Road, 203-528-1834 maria.recinos@yahoo.com

Derecinos 06512

3. Carr Kelli 37 Hartman Avenue, 203-522-2892 kcarr72991@yahoo.com
4. Enders Michael 23 Oregonoi\slliue, 06512 203-468-6277 michael.b.enders@comcast.net
5. Cote Sharon 30 Vista Drive, 06512 203-641-0858 vanranharryfan@yaoo.com
6. Bryk Holly 121 George Street, 06512 203-676-3603 hollybryk@yahoo.com
7 Mullenix Sean 121 George Street, 06512 203-996-5708 pioneer98r@yahoo.com
8. Torello Lynn 62 Vista Drive, 06512 203-668-4970 lynntorello7 @gmail.com
9. Gravino Stacy 132 Vista Drive, 06512 203-500-6978 stacyaravino@comcast.net
10. Mauro Vincent 58 Vista Drive, 06512 203-464-6089 crazysport@snet.net
11. | Blossom-Morann Kathy 28 Ozone Road, 06512 203-710-6580 kibarone@yahoo.com
12, Morann Kevin 28 Ozone Road, 06512 203-687-2262 kevin911ct@aol.com
13. Goulart Richard 661 Silver Sands Road, 203-461-3444 rgoulart@sbcglobal.net

B4, 06512

Signed by Presiding Officer

/{1@@ or Permanent Secretary )&C&Qﬂ%ﬁ on January 9, 2024
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2024 - 2026 RTC Endorsed Candidates — District 3

Last Name First Name Address Phone Number Email
2 DiLungo Jennifer 299 Barberry Road, 06513 203-675-2973 idilungo@aol.com
2. Desorbo Louis 26 Colonial Heights Rd., 06513 203-430-1447 Idriderhd@gmail.com
3. Mott Glenn 44 Nicesca Drive, 06513 203-907-8400 cmam1599@sbcglobal.net
4, Richo Donna 67 Charnes Drive, 06513 203-507-4460 donnaricho@sbcglobal.net
5. Tonucci Mark 142 Bennett Road, 06513 203-589-9829 mtonucci@aol.com
6. Purcell Beth 23 Jeffrey Road, 06513 203-530-6328 bethp413@aol.com
7. Richardson Joanne 136 Bennett Road, 06513 203-468-9778 | joanne.richardson@comcast.net
8. Richardson William 136 Bennett Road, 06513 203-763-9596 bill.rich136@gmail.com
9. Ruggiero Carl 12 Oak Hill Drive, 06513 203-668-6646 sonny246@aol.com
10. Ruggiero Judy 12 Oak Hill Drive, 06513 203-469-5545 sonny246@aol.com
11. | Surprenant Jeff 52 Foxon Boulevard, 06513 203-668-0320 jeff. surprenant@me.com
12. Pecoraro Denise 12 Julius Drive, 06513 203-996-1368 d.pecoraro12@gmail.com
13. Vitale Ralph 59 Hilltop Road 203-606-3222 vitaleralphO8@gmail.com

Signed by Presiding Officer

/ Z}/ or Permanent Secretary )X(@S%cww\ on January 9, 2024
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2024 — 2026 RTC Endorsed Candidates — District 4

Last Name First Name Address Phone Number Email
1. Camposano Anthony 48 Hughes Street, 06512 475-441-1416 antcampsr@gmail.com
2. Martens Kerry 145 Morgan Avenue, 06512 | 203-996-9196 kmar13@aol.com
3. Miessau John 19 Hampton Road, 06512 | 203-627-4677 jimiessau@snet.net
4, Anastasio Lou 108 Prospect Place, 06512 | 203-640-8167 kath32@aol.com
5. Hennessey Linda 34 Columbus Ave., 06512 | 203-410-2936 l.Lhennessey62@yahoo.com
6. Hennessey Thomas 34 Columbus Ave., 06512 | 203-410-2842 thomashennessey@snet.net
7. Burlakoff Ruth 11 Maturo Drive, 06512 203-824-7299 ruth@minutemanpress.com
8. Ferrucci Lisa 13 Charter Oak Ave., 06512 | 203-506-8954 ferrucci.lisa@yahoo.com
9. Ferrucci Jamie 13 Charter Oak Ave., 06512 | 203-996-1221 jamie.ferrucci@yahoo.com
10. Parlato Samantha | 470 Thompson Ave., 06512 | 203-627-9930 samparlato12@amail.com
11. Parlato Sarah 470 Thompson Ave., 06512 | 203-430-0781 sparlato12@gmail.com
12. .Conners Robert 13 Morgan Terrace, 06512 | 203-668-2776 robertjconners@gmail.com
13 Tracey Steven 58 Edgar Street, 06512 203-410-5152 balout101@gmail.com

Signed by Presiding Officer

or Permanent Secretarym on January 9, 2024




2024- 2026 RTC Endorsed Candidates — District 5

Last Name First Name Address Phone Number Email
1. Adamczyk Joan 123 Hellstrom Rd, 06512 | 203-494-0033 | joandamczyk0327@hotmail.com
2. Adams Nicholas 26 Virginia Road, 06512 | 518-209-8287 nadami@unh.newhaven.edu
3. Kaul Tesla 26 Virginia Road, 06512 | 203-804-7217 tesla.kaul73@gmail.com
4, Surprenant Donald 501 Strong Street, 06512 | 203-710-9636 ds21148@yahoo.com
5. Surprenant Bryan 501 Strong Street, 06512 | 203-988-4250 b.surprenant@icloud.com
6. Finkie John 91 Angela Drive, 06512 203-410-9228 johnfinkle@comcast.net
7. Jaffe Loria 140 Mil! Street, 06512 203-500-4865 tantamame@sbcglobal.net
8. Corriveau Dennis 5 Nicholas Drive, 06512 | 203-996-0439 ncorriveau24@gmail.com
9. Corriveau Nicole 5 Nicholas Drive, 06512 | 203-676-8175 ncorriveau24@gmail.com
10. Jarmie Joseph 7 Maplevale Ct, 06512 203-843-7572 jbjarms@aol.com
11. Jarmie Nicholas 7 Maplevale Ct, 06512 203-996-4056 jarmie221@gmail.com
12, Sgrignari Lawrence 118 Angela Drive, 06512 | 203-710-6372 Isgrignari s.law
13. McVety Joseph 7 Corbin Road, 06512 203-627-7262 joeybond@joeybond.com

Signed by Presiding Officer
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on January 9, 2024
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